
 

DEPARTMENT OF FORENSIC MEDICINE 

TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH OF JULY – 2017 

IVth  Phase (135  & 14 Students) 

DATE DAY TIME TOPICS FACULTIES 

1.07.2017 Saturday 
8.30-11.30 

AM 

INTERNAL ASSESMENT  ALL FACULTIES 

3.07.2017 Monday 1-2PM MEDICAL LAW & ETHICS Dr.N.HEMALATHA 

4.07.2017 Tuesday 
2-4PM 

(‘A’ batch) 

REVISION PRACTICALS Dr.N.HEMALATHA 

5.07.2017 Wednesday 
2-4PM 

(‘B’ batch) 

REVISION PRACTICALS Dr.N.HEMALATHA  

6.07.2017 Thursday 
2-4PM 

(‘C’ batch) 

REVISION PRACTICALS Dr.N.HEMALATHA 

10.07.2017 Monday 1-2PM GENERAL TOXICOLOGY Dr.O.Gambhir Singh 

11.07.2017 Tuesday 
2-4PM 

(‘A’ batch) 

REVISION PRACTICALS Dr.K.SANJEEV 

12.07.2017 Wednesday 
2-4PM 

(‘B’ batch) 

REVISION PRACTICALS Dr.K.SANJEEV 

13.07.2017 Thursday 
2-4PM 

(‘C’ batch) 

REVISION PRACTICALS Dr.K.SANJEEV 

17.07.2017 Monday  1-2PM ASPHYXIA Dr.O.Gambhir Singh 

18.07.2017 Tuesday 
2-4PM 

(‘A’ batch) 

DRUKENESS CERTIFICATE Dr THANGARAJ 

19.07.2017 Wednesday 
2-4PM 

(‘B’ batch) 

DRUKENESS CERTIFICATE Dr THANGARAJ 

20.07.2017 Thursday 
2-4PM 

(‘C’ batch) 

DRUKENESS CERTIFICATE Dr THANGARAJ 

24.07.2017 Monday  1-2PM ASPHYXIA Dr.O.Gambhir Singh 

25.07.2017 Tuesday 
2-4PM 

(‘A’ batch) 

DRUKENESS CERTIFICATE Dr THANGARAJ 

26.07.2017 Wednesday 
2-4PM 

(‘B’ batch) 

DRUKENESS CERTIFICATE Dr THANGARAJ 

27.07.2017 Thursday 
2-4PM 

(‘C’ batch) 

DRUKENESS CERTIFICATE Dr THANGARAJ 

31.07.2017 Monday 1-2PM ASPHYXIA Dr.O.Gambhir Singh 


